The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 774065
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex

automatic placement
Construction
How To Order
CA  T  10   -  103  J  4  __
Chip Arrays
Type
• T = Concave
Model
• 10 = 0804 Package Size
Resistance Code
• 103 = 10K ohms
• 000 = Zero-ohm Jumper
Resistance Tolerance
• J = ±5 %
Resistors
• 4 = 4 pcs.
Terminations
• LF = Tin-plated (lead free)
• Blank = Solder-plated
Characteristics
Number of Elements..............4 (isolated)
Power Rating per Resistor @ 70 °C
......................................................31 mW
Package Power Rating @ 70 °C..125 mW
Operating Temperature Range
.................................-55 °C to +125 °C
Derated to 0 Load @..................+125 °C
Max. Working Voltage......................25 V
Max. Overload Voltage ....................50 V
Resistance Tolerance .....................±5 %
Resistance Range/E24 Series
..........................10 ohms to 1 megohm
plus Zero-ohm Jumper
T.C.R..................................±250 ppm/°C
Packaging ...........10,000 pieces per reel
Product Dimensions
Land Pattern
1.0 ± 0.10
(.039 ±.004)
0.30 ± 0.15
(.012 ± .006)
0.30 ± 0.15
(.012 ± .006)
0.40 ± 0.15
(.015 ± .006)
0.20 ± 0.10
(.008 ± .004)
0.20 ± 0.10
(.008 ± .004)
0.5
(.020)
2.0 ± 0.10
(.079 ± .004)
0.28 ± 0.10
(.011 ± .004)
0.25
(.010)